
2024 Royal Latin School Calendar

(Events open for Old Latins to attend marked with an *)

Wednesday 17th January * Lillingstone Science Lecture: Beyond the AI Frontier: Crafting a

Responsible and Revolutionary Future, by Mani Janakiraman -

6pm-7pm, Discovery Centre, Royal Latin

Contact Lucy Beckett to book - lbeckett@royallatin.org

Wednesday, 7th February * House Music Competition, 7pm at Aylesbury Waterside Theatre -

book tickets here:

www.atgtickets.com/shows/royal-latin-school/aylesbury-waterside-t

heatre/

Wednesday, 21st February * Lillingstone Sports Science Lecture: The Athletic Nose: Nasal

breathing for performance, by Gwynn Wallace

6pm-7pm, ek robotics Sports Campus, Royal Latin. Contact Lucy

Beckett to book - lbeckett@royallatin.org

Wednesday, 6th March * Lillingstone Science Lecture: It’s Time to Connect – One Medicine for

Humans and Animals, by Joe Bailey

6pm-7pm, Discovery Centre, Royal Latin

Contact Lucy Beckett to book - lbeckett@royallatin.org

Wednesday, 20th March * Lillingstone Science Lecture: Nancy Hopewell and Professor Andrew

Protheroe (title tbc)

6pm-7pm, Discovery Centre, Royal Latin

Contact Lucy Beckett to book - lbeckett@royallatin.org

Wednesday, 24th April * Lillingstone Sports Science Lecture: Generating Power in the Golf

Swing – Part 2, by Daniel Thompson

6pm-7pm, ek robotics Sports Campus, Royal Latin

Contact Lucy Beckett to book - lbeckett@royallatin.org
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Wednesday, 1st May * Archive Day, 4pm-6pm, Rotherfield House, Royal Latin
Book via RLS Connect at: rlsconnect.royallatin.org/events

Wednesday, 7th May * Exhibition of A Level Art, 4.30pm-7.00pm, Royal Latin

Book via RLS Connect at: rlsconnect.royallatin.org/events

Wednesday, 13th May Royal Latin Extraordinary People Awards Nominations Open

Monday, 24th June Royal Latin Extraordinary People Awards Nominations Close

Wednesday, 26th June * Lillingstone Science Lecture: A Tour of the Tree Treasures of the Royal

Latin School, by Michael Hunt

6pm-7pm, Royal Latin School Grounds

Contact Lucy Beckett to book - lbeckett@royallatin.org

Wednesday, 10th July * Summer Archive Pop-in & Browse & Old Latin Meet-up, 4pm,

Rotherfield House, Royal Latin

Book via RLS Connect at: rlsconnect.royallatin.org/events
Publication of Latin life Issue 21

Wednesday, 25th September * Autumn Archive Pop-in & Browse & Old Latin Meet-up, 4pm,

Rotherfield House, Royal Latin

Book via RLS Connect at: rlsconnect.royallatin.org/events

Wednesday, 9th October Royal Latin Extraordinary People Awards, Discovery Centre, 6-7pm

(by invitation only)

Friday, 8th November Service of Remembrance at Royal Latin

Wednesday, 11th December * Winter Archive Pop-in & Browse & Old Latin Meet-up, 10am,

Rotherfield House

Book via RLS Connect at: rlsconnect.royallatin.org/events
Publication of Latin Life Issue 22

Further information about Lillingstone Lectures may be found at

https://www.royallatin.org/lillingstone-lectures/
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